
Month

Wednesday, 9 March 2022 Wednesday, 23 March 2022

PORTCHESTER, 

HOME, START 11:00, 

5 Mixed Triples

LOCKSWOOD, 

AWAY, START 13:00, 

4 Mixed Triples

Thursday, 14 April 2022 Saturday, 23 April 2022 Saturday, 30 April 2022

APR

WATERLOOVILLE, 

AWAY, START 14:00, 

5 Mixed Triples

PURBROOK,

HOME, START 14:00,

4 Mixed Triples

HEADLEY, 

AWAY, START 14:30, 

3 Mixed Triples

Wednesday, 4 May 2022 Saturday,  7 May 2022 Wednesday, 18 May 2022 Sunday, 29 May 2022

MAY

MEON VALLEY, 

AWAY, START 14:00, 

3 Mixed Triples

BRIDGEMARY, 

AWAY, START 14:00, 

4 Mixed Triples

LOCKSWOOD, 

HOME, START 13:00, 

4 Mixed Triples

COLDEN COMMON, 

AWAY, START 14:00,

4 Mixed Triples

Friday, 10 June 2022 Sunday, 19 June 2022 Wednesday, 29 June 2022

WINCHESTER FRIARY, 

AWAY, START 14:00, 

4 Mixed Triples

PEMBROOK, PORTSMOUTH, 

AWAY, START 14:00, 

4 Mixed Triples

COLDEN COMMON, 

HOME, START 14:00, 

4 Mixed Triples

Saturday, 9 July 2022 Friday, 15 July 2022 Saturday, 30 July 2022

WATERLOOVILLE, 

HOME, START 14:00.

5 Mixed Triples

WINCHESTER FRIARY, 

HOME, START 14:00,

4 Mixed Triples

BRIDGEMARY, 

HOME, START 14:00,

4 Mixed Triples

Wednesday, 3 August 2022 Sunday, 14 August 2022 Sunday, 21 August 2022

AUG

CHICHESTER, 

HOME, START 14:00,

5 Mixed Triples

HEADLEY, 

HOME, START 14:30,

3 Mixed Triples

PEMBROOK, PORTSMOUTH, 

HOME, START 14:00, 

4 Mixed Triples

Thursday, 1 September 2022 Saturday, 17 September 2022 Thursday, 29 September 2022

PETERSFIELD,

AWAY, START 14:30,

3 Mixed Triples,

Dress Code: Club Shirt & Greys

ROGATE, 

AWAY, START 14:30, 

4 Mixed Triples

BEDHAMPTON,

AWAY, START 14:00,

5 Mixed Triples
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